FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: April 12, 2018

Marketing Contact: Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing rachelchester@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005 ext. 110



Rockland Free Fair Opens at Palisades Center



WEST NYACK, N.Y. - On April 12, 2018 the Rockland Free Fair opens to the public at Palisades Center. With "The Greatest Showman"-style old-time sideshow acts under the big top, the fair will also include a petting zoo, your favorite fair food, carnival games and midway rides for all ages! Fair hours are 5 to 11 pm Monday - Friday and noon to 11 pm Saturday - Sunday. The petting zoo closes daily at 10 pm. The Fair closes on April 29, 2018.

There is no charge for fair parking, admission, the Record and Burpee Children's Zoo and the World of Wonders Amazement Show, starring sword swallowers, fire eaters, knife throwers, escape artists and other exciting acts. Showtimes are 7 and 9 pm weekdays and 3, 7 and 9 pm weekends.

Unlimited ride wristbands (for riders 36 inches or taller) are \$25 Monday - Thursday, \$30 Friday - Sunday. Ride tickets are \$1.50 each, \$25 for 20 tickets, or \$50 for 50 tickets plus 1 free ride. Rides take 3 or more tickets each. Visit the website for coupons for \$5 off ride wristbands, \$5 off a 50-ticket Super Saver Family Pack and \$2 off of a \$10 food purchase.

For more information call Dreamland Amusements at 866-666-3247 or visit their website.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescentr, or www.instagram.com/palisadescentr.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 17 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. Pyramid is an industry leader in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###